
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

35 

41 

48 

46 

28 

3 

64 

12 

19 

17 

34 

8 

14 

178 

45 

42 

66 

21 

44 

26 

2 

Class 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

ASR 

CF 

FF 

FS 

P2 

P2 

P1 

FF 

FC 

FX 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

5 

1 

1 

2 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Jason Conzo 

Eric Presbrey 

Glenn Cordova 

Alex Tollefsen 

Douglas Rocco 

Chris Fahan 

Joe Colasacco 

Sam Collier 

Michael Scanlan 

Steve Roux 

Jim MacNicholl 

Chip Van Slyke 

Gary Hutchinson 

Robert Detrick 

James Quaile 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Joseph Rodomista 

Guil Twiss 

Todd Parks 

Edward Callo 

Richard Silver 

Kevin Boeckle 

Region 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

FLA 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

Member_ID 

650341 

256909 

233441 

103626_5 

134246_1 

88837 

197874 

252093 

157203 

197647 

345600 

235178 

357047 

412611 

146133 

103626_1 

336292 

372064 

637268 

106714 

236186 

338320 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

17 

16 

16 

14 

6 

4 

Diff 

4.877 

26.975 

36.855 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

51.941 

51.864 

52.870 

53.276 

55.074 

52.522 

56.015 

53.801 

57.318 

57.443 

57.628 

57.289 

55.394 

59.580 

1:02.477 

55.878 

54.147 

55.553 

53.015 

1:00.454 

1:23.610 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Centrical/KK Motorspo

Cordova Services 

Tollefsen Racing 

BLUE CHIP DIESEL 

Rive Bistro - Auriana R

Kamuela Investments/

Self 

J P MacNicholl Builder

Accurate Air Technolog

Leading Edge Racing 

Laura Quaile 

Tollefsen Racing 

Housatonic Racing De

Motul 

RECON International 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1551 Time Final 1621 

Printed: 6/25/2022 9:05:04 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Joe Stadelmann, Chief Steward / Richard Muise, Chairman SOM 

For copies of results go to NER.org/racelive 

Or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.877 

Avg. Speed 

102.199 

Best Lap Tm 

51.864 

Best Speed 

104.118 

Best Lap by 

35 - Eric Presbrey 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Regional 

Grp 4 - FA-C-E-E2-X,CFC,P1-2-X,ASR,FS,FF 

Qual Sprint 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:29:38 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/24/2022 02:15 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Paddock Crawl Regional

Qualifying Sprint Results


